
DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED 
ECONOMICS & COMMERCE 
PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA- 800 005 

Ref No. 

Ref. No.211/24 

1. Application Form 

(Sep. 2023 / Dec. 2023 / Feb. 2024 / May 2024) 

The Group Discussion and Personal Interview (GD & PI) for MBA Admission, Year 2024 (Session 
2024-2026) of the Patna University is scheduled to be held from June 14, 2024 to June 15, 2024 
in the Department of Applied Economics and Commerce, at Raja Block, Darbhanga House, Patna 
University, Patna. The applicants are inormed to bring their following documents with them to 
appear in the GD & PI: 

2. MAT Score Card which obtained in the academic year 2023-2024 

3. Final Year Marks Sheet of Graduation 

4. Aadhar Card 
5. 01 Passport size recent photograph 

NOTICE 

Serial Number of the List 
01 to 50 
51 & onwards 

Master Of Commerce (M.com.) 
Master Of Business Administration (MBA) 
Master Of Finance & Control (MFC) 

The candidates will be present in the Department for their GD and Pl as per the schedule 
and date given below. 

Copy forwarded to: 

Email- hodaec@patnauniversity.ac.in 
Tele Ph.: 0612-4020102 
www.patnauniversity,ac.in 
www.deptaecpu.in 

Date 
14/06/2024 
15/06/2024. 

Date..ososssesosos 

Date: 06/06/2024 

Reporting Time 
8:30 am 
8:30 am 

The candidates may also visit on the website www.patnauniversity.ac.in www.pup.ac.in and 
www.deptaecpu.in for details. 

O606262y (Nagendra Kumar Jha) 
Head & Director 

(1) The Dean, Student's Welfare, PU, Patna and, (2) the Director, IT Cel, PU, Patna, with request to 
upload the details on the University Website 

06 D62024 
. (Nagendra Kumar Jha) 

Head & Director 
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Application ld 
24260006 
24260024 

24260021 

24260023 

24260027 

24260030 
24260031 
24260034 

24260039 
24260047 
24260049 
24260036 

24260043 
24260053 
24260051 
24260062 

24260096 
24260063 
24260060 

24260061 
24260065 
24260069 
24260073 
24260072 
24260082 
24260089 
24260086 
24260090 

24260091 
24260093 
24260095 
24260094 

24260106 
24260101 
24260111 
24260117 
24260118 
24260122 
24260130 
24260133 

24260120 

Candidate Name 
ANIKET KUMAR 

PRITY KUMARI 

NAVEDITA PANDEY 
NITESH KUMAR JHA 
SHUBHANGI 
KUMARI 

AAZAM FAROOQUE 
NIMISHA TRIYAR 
HEMANT SINGH 
SWEETY SINGH 
VISHAL KUMAR 
HARSH BHADORIA 
PREETI SINGH 

YUVRAJ KUMAR 
SHAMBHAVI SINHA 
NAZREEN AHMED 
AAYAN AHMAD 
SAKSHI PRIYA 

ACHINT KUMAR LALL 
SANTOSH KUMAR 
SYED TANZILA 
MANAL 
NEELU KUMARI 
SHARDUL DEO 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
SHAHZAMAN KHAIR 
ANISHA ANAND 
PINKY PRAVA 
FARHIN KHATOON 
SAKSHI AGRAWAL 
GOPAL KUMAR 
SURBHI CHANDRA 
SWATI NANDAN 

ABHINAV SINGH 
SHIVANI SHARMA 
MD ADIL KHAN 
SAIF ANWAR 
RAVI RAJ 

ARCHANA KUMARI 
SAKSHI CHOUDHARY 

SHITAL KUMARI 
ANKUR PRIYA 

DEV PRAKASH 

Father Name 
MITHLESH SINGH 
NAVIN KUMAR SHUKLA 
VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY 
AWADH BIHARI JHA 

DEVESH KUMAR 

FAROOQUE AHMAD 
NIRAJ KUMAR TRIYAR 
PREM KUMAR 
ALOK KUMAR SINGH 
ARJUN KUMAR 
DHARMENDRA NARAYAN SINGH 
SANJEET SINGH 
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 
RANA DHIRESH KUMAR SINHA 
MD GUFRAN MALLIK 

TÅBREZ ALAM 
SUCHIT KUMAR SINHA 
BHARAT LALL 

SURENDRA MAHTO 

MAHMOOD JAWAID 
JEETENDRA PANDEY 
SHASHANK DEO NR SINGH 
TRIPTI NARAYAN SHARMA 
ABUL KHAIR 
SHIJEE MANGHI 
PRAVAT KUMAR MANJHI| 
NASIBUL HASAN 
MADHAV DAS 
SAMMER SAH 
YOGENDRA KUMAR 
PRAKASH NANDAN PRASAD 
MITHILESH SINGH 
PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 
MD KAMRUL HODA KHAN 
JAWED ANWAR 
SUBHASH PRASAD 
MANOJ SINGH 
SANJAY CHOUDHARY 

SATRUDHAN NARAYAN MEHTA 
NAWAL KISHOR PANDEY 
RAMAVTAR PRASAD 
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24260135 

24260136 

24260132 

24260149 

24260150 

24260169 
24260179 

24260190 

24260137 

24260139 

24260176 

24260231 
24260140 
24260141 

24260143 

24260144 

24260148 
24260152 

24260153 
24260155 
24260157 
24260221 
24260238 
24260240 
24260158 
24260159 

24260161 

24260167 
24260182 

24260228 

24260177 

24260178 
24260183 

24260189 

24260198 

24260201 

24260197 

24260212 

24260217 
24260218 

24260234 

24260207 

24260210 

SUMAN KUMARI 

ANTIMA KUMARI 

MANISH RAJ 

PAWAN KUMAR 
FIRDAUS FATMI 

BHANU PRATAP 
SINGH 
ANANYA YADUSH 

PRABHANSHU 
KUMAR 

RASHMI ADITI 
GUPTA 

SAGAR JHA 

ABHISHEK VERMA 

RAJA KUMAR 
MOHAMMAD ADIL 
NIKET KUMAR SINGH 

APURVA RAJ 

GULSHAN KUMAR 
ASTHA JAISWAL 
AYUSH KUMAR 
MAHE SAHRISH 
FATMA 
NISHANT GAURAV 
AAISHA FATMA 
RAGINI VARDHAN 
SANJEEV KUMAR 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
UZMA SHAHEEN 

BITU KUMAR 
RADHESHYAM 
KUMAR 
RITIKA KUMARI 

IQRA NAIYAR 
SHIVESH ANAND 

MEHUL KUMAR 

SUMAN KUMARI 
NAZIA PARWEEN 

AMAN SHEKHAR 

RICHA KUMARI 
MAYANK PUSHKAR 

PUJA BHARTI 

UJJAWAL PRABHAT 

GUNJAN KUMAR 
AYESHA AHSAN 

ADITYA ABHIJEET 

AMIT RAJ 

ADITYA ANAND 

SHRAVAN KUMAR 
SHREERAM TIWARY 
SUBHASH PASWAN 
JAYNATH PANDIT 

MD RIZVWAN AHMAD 

UDAY NARAYAN SINGH 
CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD 

SHANKAR SINGH 

JAGAT KUMAR SAH 
GOPAL JHA 

BABAN PRASAD VERMA 

SATYENDRA KUMAR 
MOHAMMAD ISA 
VINOD SINGH 
OM PRAKASH 

VIMAL NARAYAN SHARMA 
AWDHESH JAISWAL 
DILIP KUMAR 

MD ANZAR 
RAM BINOD SHARMA 

MD ANZAR 

RAHUL KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 
RANJAY KUMAR 
AHSANUL HODA 

SANJAY SINGH 

JITENDRA CHAUDHARI 
RANJAN KUMAR 
NAIYAR ASKARI 

RATANESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 
MAHENDRA PRASAD 

HIRA LAL 
GAYASUDDIN ANSARI 
CHANDRASHEKHAR PD SHARMA 
NAVIN KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY 

SUJIT KUMAR SINGH 

SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH 

JAYSHANKAR JHA 
MD SHABBIR AHSAN 

RAKESH RANJAN 

RAJKUMAR PRASAD 
UMESH KUMAR BARI 
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24260211 

24260215 

24260219 

24260220 

24260243 
24260258 
24260237 
24260239 
24260241 
24260244 
24260252 
24260263 
24260249 

24260256 
24260262 

24260264 
24260265 
24260267 

ATIF MUSHTAQUE 
ANU KUMARI 

SAMI HAIDER 
SONAM KUMARI 
BAMBAM KUMAR 
SINGH 
SHRIYA SINHA 
ADIL AHMAD 

MANJEET ANAND 
PRABHAT SHUKLA 
DEEPAK. KUMAR 

RAVI MISHRA 
SHOLU KUMAR 
SMRITI KUMARI 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
SINGH 

VANDANA KUMARI 
NISHA KUMARI 
ASHIKET KUMAR 
MUDASSIR REZA 

MD MUSHTAQUE 
NEEL SUMAN KUMAR 
MD DAUD AHMAD 

MANOJ SINGH 

BIR BAHADUR SINGH 
RAJKUMAR SINHA 
SAMI AHMAD 

BINOD KUMAR 
RAJESH SHUKLA 
RUPNARAYAN SINGH 
OM PRAKASH MISHRA 
SANJAY KUMAR 
SIDHESHWAR PRASAD 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 
ARUN KUMAR PANDEY 
LAXMI NARAYAN THAKUR 

ANIL KUMAR 
MD ISRAIL 
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